Time Table

Govt. J. Yoganandam Chhattissarh College, Raipur

Revised Annual Autonomous Examination 2024

B. A./B. Sc./B. Com. Part II & III (Regular/Ex/ Super Supply)

Time 02.00 to 05.00
Letter No. ;- /2024 Date :-1-2./92./292 7
S. Date COMMERCE SCIENCE ARTS
No. B. Com. Part - 11 B. Com. Part - 111 B. Sc. Part- 11 B. Sc. Part- 111 B. A. Part- 11 B. A. Part - 111
1 |Monday, 4 March, 2024 Hindi Language Hindi Language Hindi Language Hindi Language
2 |Tuesday, 5 March, 2024 Hindi Language Hindi Language

Thursday, 7 March, 2024

English Language

English Language

English Language

English Language

Saturday, 9 March, 2024

English Language

English Language

Group-I1

Paper - 1 Group-I
> |Monday, 11 March, 2024 Corporate Income Tax - |

Accounting
6 |Tuesday, 12 March, 2024 Chemistry - I Chemistry - I
7 |Wednesday, 13 March, 2024 Economics I Economics I
s |Thursday, 14 March, 2024 Group-l G|
ys ’ Paper - 11 Auditing-T1

9 |Friday, 15 March, 2024 Chemistry - 11 Chemistry - I1
10 |Saturday, 16 March, 2024 Economics I1 Economics II

Group-II Group - 11
11 |Monday, 18 March, 2024 paper -I Indirect Tax With

Cost Accounting GST-I

12

Tuesday, 19 March, 2024

Chemistry - I11

Chemistry - II1

13

Wednesday, 20 March, 2024

History - 1

English Literature - I

History - I
English Literature - I




S, Bt COMMERCE SCIENCE ARTS
No. B. Com. Part - 11 B. Com. Part - II] B. Sc. Part - I1 B. Sc. Part- II1 B. A. Part- 11 B. A. Part - 11
Group-II
paper -I1 Group -1I
14 Thursday, 21 March, 2024 Principles of Management
Business Accounting-11I
Management
’ Physics - 1 Physics - 1
15 4
Friday, 22 March, 202 Zvoloiy -1 Zoology - 1
History - 11 History - 11
16 3 h, 2024
Saturday; 23 March; 20 English Literature - I1 | English Literature - I1
GroupY Principesof
17 |\Wednesday, 27 March, 2024 _Ppaper -I. . Marketing/Indirect
Business Statistics
Taxes
Physics - 11 Physics - 11
8 2
18 |Thursday, 28 March, 2024 Zoology - II Zoology - I1
19 |Saturday, 30 March, 2024 Political Science-I Political Science-I
G;ouls-_lllll Group - III
20 |Monday, 1 April, 2024 pape International
Fundamentals of .
. Marketing/GST
Enterpreneurship
Maths-I Maths-I
21 |Tuesday, 2 April, 2024 Botany-I Botany-I
Anthropology-I Anthropology-I
‘ t C ter Applicati
22 |\Wednesday, 3 April, 2024 Co.mpl.l er CARPIEER- 2 PP tion Political Science-11 Political Science-II
Application - I -1
Computer Computer Application DRSS Maths]l
23 |Saturday, 6 April, 2024 R lical:ion . P H"p Botany-II Botany-II
PP Anthropology-II Anthropology-II
24 |Tuesday, 9 April, 2024 Maths-ITI Maths-ITI Sucidlogy -1 Sociology - I
e e AIH - AIH -1
" . Sociology - I1 Sociology - 11
25
Friday, 12 April, 2024 ATH - I AIH - 11
Geography - I Geography -1
26 |Monday, 15 April, 2024

Geography -1 Geography - I

Philosophy - I
Psychology - 1

Philosophy - I
Psychology - 1




S. Date COMMERCE SCIENCE ARTS
No. B. Com. Part - 11 B. Com. Part - 111 B. Sc. Part- 1l B. Sc. Part - 111 B. A. Part- 11 B. A. Part - III
Geography - I1 Geography - I1
27 |Thursday, 18 April, 2024 Geography - 11 Geography - I1 Philosophy - II Philosophy - IT
Psychology - I1 Psychology - 11
28 |Saturday, 20 April, 2024 Enviormental Studies
29 |(Monday, 22 April, 2024 Hindi Literature-1 ‘Hindi Literature-I
30 |Thursday, 25 April, 2024

Hindi Literature-II

Hindi Literature-II

Apidon,

Controtl

Govt. . Y. hattisgarh Coltege,

RAIPUR. (C.G)

Gok. &L ¥
RAIPUR. (C.G.)




